:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9449991

Jul 06, 2024 - 00:03 (UTC)

In epoch 295,312 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1472873 - 0.003663398 ETH®
10.91 USD

2 1472874 - 0.003684333 ETH®
10.97 USD

3 1472875 - 0.003644253 ETH®
10.85 USD

4 1472876 - 0.003651467 ETH®
10.88 USD

S 1472877 - 0.003686203 ETH®
10.98 USD

6 1472878 - 0.003679183 ETH®
10.96 USD

7 1472879 - 0.003665535 ETH®
10.92 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/9449991
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/295312
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1472873
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1472874
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1472875
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1472876
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1472877
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1472878
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1472879

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1472880

1472881

1472882

1472883

1472884

1472885

1472886

1472887

1472888

Validator Id

1176701

Amount

0.003653996
10.88 USD

0.003665110
10.92 USD

0.003657795
10.90 USD

0.003616941
10.77 USD

0.003620586
10.78 USD

0.003637768
10.84 USD

0.003627967
10.81 USD

0.003639907
10.84 USD

0.003630347
10.81 USD

Amount

+ 0.045325115

135.06 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1472880
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1472881
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1472882
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1472883
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1472884
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1472885
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1472886
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1472887
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1472888
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1176701

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



