

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-29 21:22 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 9449991

DATE & TIME Jul 06, 2024 · 00:03 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 295,312 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1472873</u>	- 0.003663398 ETH � 10.91 USD
2	<u>1472874</u>	- 0.003684333 ETH � 10.97 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1472875</u>	- 0.003644253 ETH � 10.85 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1472876</u>	- 0.003651467 ETH � 10.88 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1472877</u>	- 0.003686203 ETH � 10.98 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1472878</u>	- 0.003679183 ETH � 10.96 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1472879</u>	- 0.003665535 ETH

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>1472880</u>	- 0.003653996 ETH � 10.88 USD
9	<u>1472881</u>	- 0.003665110 ETH � 10.92 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1472882</u>	- 0.003657795 ETH � 10.90 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1472883</u>	- 0.003616941 ETH � 10.77 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1472884</u>	- 0.003620586 ETH � 10.78 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1472885</u>	- 0.003637768 ETH � 10.84 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1472886</u>	- 0.003627967 ETH � 10.81 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1472887</u>	- 0.003639907 ETH � 10.84 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1472888</u>	- 0.003630347 ETH � 10.81 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1176701</u>	+ 0.045325115 ETH ⊘ 135.06 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.